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CUP DISPENSERS

 

Prod No
Cup Rim  
Diameter

Approx.  
Cup Size

Counter Hole  
Diameter Tube Length UOM Case Qty List Price

One-Size-Fits-All EZ-Fit®
C2410C ∆ 2.88-4.75in 

73-121mm
8-46oz 
236-1360ml

5.75in 
146mm

23.25in 
590mm

CS 6 $926.40

C2410C18 ∆ 4.75in 
73-121mm

8-46oz 
236-1360ml

5.75in 
146mm

16in 
406mm

CS 6 $926.40

C2410CBK ∆ 
(Black Gasket)

4.75in 
73-121mm

8-46oz 
236-1360ml

5.75in 
146mm

23.25in 
590mm

CS 6 $926.40

Prod No
Cup Rim  
Diameter

Approx.  
Cup Size

Counter Hole  
Diameter Tube Length UOM Case Qty List Price

Euro EZ-Fit®
C2210C ∆ 2.88-3.88in/73-98mm 6-24oz/178-710ml 4.88in/124mm 23.25in/590mm CS 6 $926.40

C2210C18 ∆ 2.88-3.88in/73-98mm 6-24oz/178-710ml 4.88in/124mm 18in/457mm CS 6 $926.40

•	 Includes a gasket pack to handle 
wide range of cup sizes 

•	Easily change cup sizes without 
having to change dispenser 

•	Dispenses paper, plastic, and 
foam cups one-at-a-time

•	Construction: high-impact plastic

C2410C

C2210C

EURO EZ-FIT®

•	Smaller footprint than standard EZ-Fit® dispenser

•	Construction: High-impact resistant plastic

NSF Listed products are designated with a ∆ and may be prefixed with an N.

Find replacement parts at 
www.partstown.com

ONE-SIZE-FITS-ALL EZ-FIT®




